
Orange   Bus 09/23/2019  
Bus   No.   0652  
Driver:   Y.   Rosado  
 
A.M. P.M.  
6:47 3:10 Leave   Berkley   Charter  
6:54 3:17 Old   Dixie   Hwy   @LakeDale   Dr.  

3:23 Stadium   Rd.   @   Hampton   St.   (Watch   for   kids   to   cross)  
3:24 Stadium   Rd.   @   Ohio   Ave.   at   AHS   parking   lot   (Watch   for   kid   to   cross)  

7:04 3:26       Old   Lake   Alfred   Rd.   @   Bentley   Oaks  
7:05 3:30 Old   Lake   Alfred   Rd.   @   Ohio   Ave.   (Bloodhound   Ln.   Watch   for   kids   to   cross)  
7:06 3:33 Lake   Arianna   Blvd.   @   Carol   Blvd.  
7:07 3:35 Lake   Arianna   Blvd.   @   Ruthven   Dr.  
7:10 3:35 Bolender   @   Whispering   Pines  
7:15 3:38 Keystone   Rd.   @   Burlington   Ct.  
7:15 3:40 McNichols   Ave.   @   Carr   Rd.  
7:30 3:55 Back   at   Berkley   Charter  
 
*The   bus   will   be   there   anywhere   from   10   minutes   before   or   10   minutes   a�er.    Please   make   sure   that   you   are   at  
your   bus   stop   promptly.    Thank   you   for   your   coopera�on.  
 
 
 


